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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 18:45 Dancing Rave 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.44
Newcastle

Single 31st 17:15 Al Maysan 151 2.00 Win 1 1.02 21.44
Newcastle

Single 31st 13:10 Lingfield |Noble Peace 3.35 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 20.42

Single 31st 14:55 Indian Brave 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.90 22.42
Chepstow

Single 31st 13:50 Eden Du Houx 2.20 2.00 Win 1 2.40 17.52
Chepstow

Single 30th 14:55 Glory And 2.14 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 15.12
\Wincanton Fortune

Single 30th 15:35 Holy Eleanor 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 15.12
Southwell

Single 29th 14:45 Leicester|Ballyellis 2.32 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18.12

Single 29th 14:15 Leicester|Pistol Whipped 2.25 3.00 Loss F -3.00 20.12

Single 29th 13:45 Leicester|Imperial 1.52 2.00 Win 1 1.04 23.12

Alcazar

Single 29th 18:15 Kempton |Hassaad 2.98 3.00 Win 1 5.94 22.08

Single 28th 17:55 Gulliver 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 16.14
Southwell

Single 28th 15:10 Dunly 2.38 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11.14
Newcastle

Single 27th 17:00 Xian Express 2.36 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 14:00 Wenceslaus 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 14.14
Plumpton

Single 27th 13:30 Chasamax 3.65 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.14
Plumpton

Single 27th 16:15 Kelso Sol De Mayo 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.14

Single 27th 15:45 Kelso Black Pirate 2.25 2.00 Win 1 2.50 13.14

Single 27th 14:45 Kelso Skyhill 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 10.64

Single 26th 13:30 Manofthemome 3.40 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 8.76
Sedgefield nt

Single 25th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Hazzaar 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.76

Single 25th 12:35 Lingfield |Today Power 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 10.76

Single 25th 18:00 Kempton |Thunderoad 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.76

Single 25th 14:40 Floressa 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.76
Doncaster

Single 25th 14:25 Santini 2.62 1.00 Win 1 1.63 17.76
Cheltenham

Single 24th 18:15 Pitcher\'s Point 2.37 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 16:15 Kybosh 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 15:45 Lingfield |lce Pyramid 1.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.13

Single 24th 14:45 Lingfield |Lordofthehorizo 2.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.13

n

Single 24th 12:00 Lingfield |Azets 3.30 2.00 Win 1 4.60 21.13

Single 23rd 15:20 Hollywoodien 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 16.53
\Wetherby

Single 23rd 14:10 Dino Boy 2.56 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17.53
\Wetherby

Single 23rd 13:35 Starplex 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.53
\Wetherby

Single 23rd 16:05 Cold Harbour 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.53
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Type Date Course Selection Stake
Southwell
Single 23rd 14:20 Merryweather 2.72 1.00 Win 1 1.72 21.53
Southwell
Single 23rd 19:30 Sound Mixer 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 19.81
Newcastle
Single 23rd 16:30 Blazing 2.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.81
Newcastle Dreams
Single 23rd 15:45 Oscar 2.44 1.00 Win 1 1.44 22.81
Fakenham Academy
Single 23rd 15:10 Mystic 3.45 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.37
Fakenham Dreamer
Single 23rd 13:25 The Flying 2.32 1.00 Win 1 1.32 23.37
Fakenham Sofa
Single 23rd 12:25 Blue Monday 3.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.05
Fakenham
Single 22nd 15:15 Warwick |Minella Rocco 2.34 1.00 Win 1 1.34 23.05
Single 22nd 13:00 Warwick |Blacko 2.34 1.00 Win 1 1.07 21.71
Single 22nd 20:00 Kempton [Full Intention 4.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.64
Single 22nd 19:30 Kempton |Family 5.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.64
Fortunes
Single 22nd 18:30 Kempton |Shine On 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.64
Brendan
Single 22nd 15:00 Catterick |[Minella Trump 2.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.64
Single 22nd 14:30 Catterick |Schiehallion 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 24.64
Munro
Single 22nd 14:30 Catterick |Before 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.64
Midnight
Single 21st 16:00 Exeter |Prime Venture 1.74 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22.64
Single 15th 13:55 Dana Forever 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.64
Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 19:20 Princess 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.64
Southwell Harley
Single 15th 17:50 Private Matter 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.64
Southwell
Single 15th 15:25 Newbury |Notachance 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.64
Single 14th 15:50 Theflickeringlig 3.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28.64
Doncaster ht
Single 13th 14:30 Suitcase \'n\' 2.96 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.64
Southwell Taxi
Single 13th 13:55 Harbour Front 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 30.64
Southwell
Single 13th 13:25 Navajo Dawn 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 26.14
Southwell
Single 13th 12:25 Le Manege 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 23.84
Southwell Enchante
Single 13th 12:35 Lingfield |Young 1.65 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.34
Lieutenant
Single 12th 14:50 Velvet Vision 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 23.34
Southwell
Single 12th 13:15 Harrison Point 2.40 2.00 Win 1 2.80 17.84
Southwell
Single 12th 13:55 Kelso Chti Balko 3.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.04
Single 11th 14:15 Hawk High 2.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.04
\Wetherby
Single 11th 12:30 Coconut 1.67 2.00 Win 1 1.34 17.04
\Wetherby Splash
Single 11th 13:15 Warwick |Joke Dancer 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 15.7
Single 11th 12:40 Warwick |Manor Park 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.37
Single 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Red Mist 2.82 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.37
Single 11th 15:45 Kempton |Never Adapt 2.82 2.00 Win 1 3.64 14.37
Single 11th 15:15 Kempton |On The Blind 3.05 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.73
Side
Single 11th 12:55 Kempton |Saint Xavier 1.56 2.00 Win 1 1.12 11.73
Single 11th 18:15 Lucky\'s Dream 3.35 1.00 Win 1 2.35 10.61
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 17:45 Almufti 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 17:15 Xian Express 1.53 2.00 Win 1 1.06 10.26
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 16:45 Asdaa 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 9.2
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 16:15 It\'smabirthday 2.37 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.2
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 18:15 Waleydd 1.42 2.00 Win 1 0.84 8.2
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 12:15 Honourmission 3.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.36
Sedgefield

Single 10th 13:10 Lingfield |Fox Power 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.36

Single 10th 15:15 Just A Thought 1.77 2.00 Race - 0.00 9.36
Huntingdon Cancelled

Single 9th 12:15 Noble Behest 2.78 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.36
Newcastle

Single 9th 17:30 Agent Shiftwell 2.22 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.36
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 14:05 Catterick |Pileon 1.59 2.00 Win 1 1.18 12.36

Single 8th 16:30 Insurplus 7.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 11.18
Newcastle

Single 8th 16:00 Qaabil 5.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 11.18
Newcastle

Single 8th 19:15 Kempton |Estrela Star 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.18

Single 8th 17:45 Kempton |Qaseeda 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.18

Single 8th 17:45 Kempton |Barking Mad 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.06 13.18

Single 8th 17:15 Kempton |Holy Eleanor 5.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.12

Single 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Easter Gold 2.30 2.00 Win 1 2.60 12.12

Single 4th 17:10 Kempton |Magboola 3.05 2.00 Win 1 4.10 9.52
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:40 Kempton |Today Power 3.85 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.42
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:50 Lingfield |Getchagetchag 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.42
(A.W) etcha

Single 4th 14:15 Lingfield |Venture 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.42
(A.W)

Single 4th 12:55 Overthetop 2.58 2.00 Win 1 3.16 8.42
Newcastle

Single 4th 12:45 Sandown|Indefatigable 2.52 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 5.26

Single 4th 12:40 Lingfield |Cable Speed 2.58 2.00 Win 1 3.16 7.26
(A.W)

Single 4th 12:25 Pinch Of 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 4.1
Newcastle Ginger

Single 4th 12:10 Lingfield |Universal 3.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.6
(A.W) Gleam

Single 3rd 16:40 Merryweather 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 1.6
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:00 Busby 5.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:25 Lingfield |Roundabout 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.4
(A.W) Magic

Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Ain't My Fault 2.46 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.6

Single 2nd 13:00 Ayr Teescomponen 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.6

tstrig

Single 2nd 12:45 Lingfield |Bendy Spirit 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 3.6

(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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